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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
2C 28/11/2021 10:00. ..-...
Qualificacao . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 1:52.498 +3.118 10:35:46.357
(197) Guilherme de Freitas 6 1:49.380 - 10:37:35.737 (200) Danilo Santos
1 2:10.028 +26.756 10:27:18.277 7 1:53.258 +3.878 10:39:28.995 1 2:06.651 +10.826 10:26:24.005
2 1:52.777 +9.505 10:29:11.054 2 2:01.539 +5.714 10:28:25.544
3 1:45.373 +2.101 10:30:56.427 (190) Sidney Montrazio 3 1:59.090 +3.265 10:30:24.634
4 1:49.949 +6.677 10:32:46.376 1 2:03.236 +13.463 10:26:23.033 4 1:58.698 +2.873 10:32:23.332
5 1:43.972 N 10:34:29.648 2 1:54.716 +4.943 10:28:17.749 5 1:59.059 +3.234 10:34:22.391
6 1:52.708 +9.436 10:36:22.356 3 1:53.605 +3.832 10:30:11.354 6 2:00.699 +4.874 10:36:23.090
7 1:43.598 +0.326 10:38:05.954 4 1:53.758 +3.985 10:32:05.112 7 1:59.047 +3.222 10:38:22.137
8 1:43.640 +0.368 10:39:49.594 5 1:52.185 +2.412 10:33:57.297 8 1:55.825 | - 10:40:17.962
9 1:46.167 +2.895 10:41:35.761 6 1:50.537 +0.764 10:35:47.834
7 1:49.773 - 10:37:37.607 (131) Everton Claudinei
(156) Lindemberg Araujo 1 2:03.053 +7.082 10:27:30.203
1 2:08.757 +20.609 10:26:51.231 (166) Nelson da Silva 2 1:56.844 +0.873 10:29:27.047
2 2:01.787 +13.639 10:28:53.018 1 2:09.890 +18.645 10:27:18.829 3 1:57.776 +1.805 10:31:24.823
3 1:56.609 +8.461 10:30:49.627 2 2:01.119 +9.874 10:29:19.948 4 1:57.266 +1.295 10:33:22.089
4 1:55.208 +7.060 10:32:44.835 3 1:53.337 +2.092 10:31:13.285 5 1:56.466 +0.495 10:35:18.555
5 1:50.004 +1.856 10:34:34.839 4 1:54.007 +2.762 10:33:07.292 6 1:59.945 +3.974 10:37:18.500
6 1:54.118 +5.970 10:36:28.957 5 1:52.478 +1.233 10:34:59.770 7 1:55.971 | - 10:39:14.471
7 1:50.458 +2.310 10:38:19.415 6 1:51.245 | - 10:36:51.015 8 2:02.036 +6.065 10:41:16.507
8 1:48.148 - 10:40:07.563 7 1:54.677 +3.432 10:38:45.692
8 1:54.035 +2.790 10:40:39.727 (132) Fabricio Rodrigues
(119) Daniel Augusto 1 2:05.959 +9.792 10:27:27.967
1 2:07.190 +18.662 10:28:09.706 (185) Rémulo Carvalho 2 1:57.061 +0.894 10:29:25.028
2 1:57.164 +8.636 10:30:06.870 1 2:05.321 +13.983 10:27:54.750 3 1:58.095 +1.928 10:31:23.123
3 1:51.923 +3.395 10:31:58.793 2 1:55.803 +4.465 10:29:50.553 4 1:59.563 +3.396 10:33:22.686
4 1:57.254 +8.726 10:33:56.047 3 1:51.429 +0.091 10:31:41.982 5 1:56.167 - 10:35:18.853
5 1:50.681 +2.153 10:35:46.728 4 1:51.338 - 10:33:33.320 6 2:00.021 +3.854 10:37:18.874
6 1:48.528 - 10:37:35.256 5 1:54.243 +2.905 10:35:27.563 7 1:57.504 +1.337 10:39:16.378
7 1:55.411 +6.883 10:39:30.667 6 1:53.342 +2.004 10:37:20.905
7 1:55.723 +4.385 10:39:16.628 (184) Rogério de Mello
(181) Rodrigo Cardoso 1 2:05.248 +8.865 10:27:31.749
1 2:22.159 +33.100 10:27:08.399 (162) Maico Kopsell 2 1:56.383 - 10:29:28.132
2 1:57.280 +8.221 10:29:05.679 1 1:57.859 +6.373 10:26:37.561 3 1:57.445 +1.062 10:31:25.577
3 1:53.516 +4.457 10:30:59.195 2 1:52.622 +1.136 10:28:30.183 4 1:57.466 +1.083 10:33:23.043
4 1:59.620 +10.561 10:32:58.815 3 1:51.604 +0.118 10:30:21.787 5 1:57.577 +1.194 10:35:20.620
5 1:53.644 +4.585 10:34:52.459 4 1:51.486 | - 10:32:13.273 6 1:57.855 +1.472 10:37:18.475
6 1:49.482 +0.423 10:36:41.941
7 1:49.721 +0.662 10:38:31.662 (137) Henrique Fabiano (194) Jair Arenhat
8 1:49.059 - 10:40:20.721 1 1:59.398 +6.573 10:27:29.508 1 2:08.150 +8.161 10:26:46.729
2 1:57.430 +4.605 10:29:26.938 2 2:02.297 +2.308 10:28:49.026
(107) Anilson Soaris 3 1:58.492 +5.667 10:31:25.430 3 2:02.264 +2.275 10:30:51.290
1 2:05.630 +16.436 10:28:00.259 4 1:57.248 +4.423 10:33:22.678 4 2:07.600 +7.611 10:32:58.890
2 1:55.337 +6.143 10:29:55.596 5 1:52.973 +0.148 10:35:15.651 5 2:06.066 +6.077 10:35:04.956
3 1:52.868 +3.674 10:31:48.464 6 1:53.929 +1.104 10:37:09.580 6 2:02.360 +2.371 10:37:07.316
4 1:51.354 +2.160 10:33:39.818 7 1:52.825 - 10:39:02.405 7 1:59.989 - 10:39:07.305
5 1:50.753 +1.559 10:35:30.571 8 1:56.985 +4.160 10:40:59.390 8 2:03.713 +3.724 10:41:11.018
6 1:51.155 +1.961 10:37:21.726
7 1:54.959 +5.765 10:39:16.685 (127) Douglas Santos (141) Ismael de Oliveira
8 1:49.194 - 10:41:05.879 1 2:11.555 +16.693 10:27:18.331 1 2:10.061 +8.532 10:27:09.011
2 1:55.720 +0.858 10:29:14.051 2 2:05.512 +3.983 10:29:14.523
(195) Ricardo Luis 3 1:57.661 +2.799 10:31:11.712 3 2:05.404 +3.875 10:31:19.927
1 1:57.660 +8.307 10:27:51.213 4 1:55.821 +0.959 10:33:07.533 4 2:01.568 +0.039 10:33:21.495
2 1:49.372 +0.019 10:29:40.585 5 1:55.826 +0.964 10:35:03.359 5 2:01.529 - 10:35:23.024
3 1:49.701 +0.348 10:31:30.286 6 1:54.862 - 10:36:58.221 6 2:02.579 +1.050 10:37:25.603
4 1:51.289 +1.936 10:33:21.575 7 1:57.937 +3.075 10:38:56.158
5 1:50.123 +0.770 10:35:11.698 (149) Juliana da Silva
6 1:49.353 - 10:37:01.051 (199) Isaias Antonio 1 2:10.091 +7.560 10:26:30.838
7 1:50.511 +1.158 10:38:51.562 1 2:08.067 +12.261 10:26:51.805 2 2:06.740 +4.209 10:28:37.578
8 1:51.303 +1.950 10:40:42.865 2 2:04.103 +8.297 10:28:55.908 3 2:06.065 +3.534 10:30:43.643
3 1:59.678 +3.872 10:30:55.586 4 2:04.770 +2.239 10:32:48.413
(196) Renan Pezzani 4 2:01.300 +5.494 10:32:56.886 5 2:03.947 +1.416 10:34:52.360
1 2:07.836 +18.456 10:28:09.393 5 1:55.835 +0.029 10:34:52.721 6 2:02.662 +0.131 10:36:55.022
2 1:54.848 +5.468 10:30:04.241 6 1:55.806 | - 10:36:48.527 7 2:02.531 - 10:38:57.553
3 1:51.857 +2.477 10:31:56.098 7 1:56.774 +0.968 10:38:45.301 8 2:06.736 +4.205 10:41:04.289
4 1:57.761 +8.381 10:33:53.859 8 1:59.133 +3.327 10:40:44.434
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(169) Paulo Paixao
1 2:21.733 +19.060 10:28:25.819
2 2:14.783 +12.110 10:30:40.602
3 2:18.913 +16.240 10:32:59.515
4 2:14.110 +11.437 10:35:13.625
5 2:06.025 +3.352 10:37:19.650
6 2:06.403 +3.730 10:39:26.053
7 2:02.673 - 10:41:28.726
(109) Bruno Antunes
1 2:15.354 +12.147 10:27:17.794
2 2:06.002 +2.795 10:29:23.796
3 2:04.612 +1.405 10:31:28.408
4 2:05.613 +2.406 10:33:34.021
5 2:03.207 - 10:35:37.228
(117) Cristiano Malta
1 2:07.556 - 10:37:34.095
(116) Charles Santino
1 2:22.130 +14.041 10:27:51.781
2 2:09.295 +1.206 10:30:01.076
3 2:08.653 +0.564 10:32:09.729
4 2:10.397 +2.308 10:34:20.126
5 2:09.175 +1.086 10:36:29.301
6 2:09.300 +1.211 10:38:38.601
7 2:08.089 - 10:40:46.690
(108) Antonio Christofoletti
1 2:27.229 +10.893 10:26:50.289
2 3:44.896 +1:28.560 10:30:35.185
3 2:22.019 +5.683 10:32:57.204
4 2:18.575 +2.239 10:35:15.779
5  2:16.336 - 10:37:32.115
6 2:19.146 +2.810 10:39:51.261
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